L04000074844

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Do	cument Number)
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



11/08/08--01022--004 **25.00



COVER LETTER

Ţ

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: B & M INTERNATIONAL GROUP, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Gilberto Morales	Name of Person)		
	ONAL GROUP, LLC		
6751 NW 115TH PLACE			
DORAL, FL. 33178 (City/State and Zip Code)			
For further information concerning this matter, please c	all:		
Gilberto Morales (Name of Person)	at (<u>305</u>) <u>302 7843</u> (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)		
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$25.00 Filing Fee Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution	\$55.00 Filing Fee & \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy Certificate of Status & (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy		
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301		

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

OF



05 N

05 NOV -9 PH 2:00

SECRETATE STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

B & M INTERNATIONAL GROUP, LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on October 15, 2004 and assigned document number L04000074844

SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

ARTICLES II & II	I CHANGE ADDRESS TO:
	6751 NW 115 PLACE, DORAL, FL. 33178
ARTICLE IV:	CHANGE ADDRESS OF
	GILBERTO MORALES , MGR, TO
	6751 NW 115 PLACE, Doral, FI 33178
AND ADD:	INGRID MORALES, MGR
	GILBERTO E. MORALES, MGR
ADDRESS:	6751 NW 115 PLACE
	DORAL, FL. 33178

Dated October 5, 2005	
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
Gilberto Morales, MGR	
Typed or printed name of signee	